AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | L Contract ID Code Page 1 Of5

Fi rm Fi xed-Price

2. Amendment/M odification No. 3. Effective Date 4. Requisition/Pur chase Req No. 5. Project No. (If applicable)
07 2003JUNO2 SEE SCHEDULE
6. | ssued By Code | Wb2H09 | 7. Administered By (If other than Item 6) Code S3915A
TACOM ROCK | SLAND DCMA PHI LADELPHI A
ANMSTA- AQ ARCC 700 ROBBI NS AVENUE BLDG 4- A
FAYE TABER (309) 782- 3796 PO BOX 11427
ROCK | SLAND IL  61299- 7630 PHI LADELPH A PA 19111- 0427
EMAI L: TABERF@RI A. ARWY. M L
SCD A PAS NONE ADP PT SC1012
8. Name And Address Of Contractor (No., Street, City, County, State and Zip Code) I:' 9A. Amendment Of Solicitation No.

9B. Dated (Seeltem 11)
HARRI S MFG. CO., INC.

550 VST | NGHAM AVENUE 10A. Modification Of Contract/Order No.
TRENTON, NJ. 086385097

DAAE20- 00- D- 0032/ 0004
10B. Dated (See Item 13)

TYPE BUSI NESS: Ot her Snmall Business Performing in U S

Code 4M840 | Facility Code 2002SEP06

11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

I:' The above number ed solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

I:' is extended, I:' isnot extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of thisamendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or asamended by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendments: (b) By acknowledging receipt of thisamendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERSPRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thisamendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such
change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesreference to the solicitation and thisamendment, and isreceived prior to the
opening hour and date specified.

12. Accountlng And Appropriation Data (If required)
ACRN: NET | NCREASE: $4, 640.

13. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
KIND MDD CODE: B It Modifies The Contract/Order No. As Described In Item 14.

A. ThisChange Order is|ssued Pursuant To: The Changes Set Forth In Item 14 AreMadeIn
The Contract/Order No. In Item 10A.

B. The Above Numbered Contract/Order |s Modified To Reflect The Administrative Changes (such as changesin paying office, appropriation data, etc.)
Set Forth In Item 14, Pursuant To The Authority of FAR 43.103(b).

C. This Supplemental Agreement IsEntered Into Pursuant To Authority Of:

HENN.

D. Other (Specify type of modification and authority)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor isnot, I:' isrequired to sign thisdocument and return copiesto the I ssuing Office.

14. Description Of Amendment/M odification (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR DESCRI PTI ON

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as her etofor e changed, remains unchanged and in full force
and effect.

15A. Name And Title Of Signer (Typeor print) 16A. Name And Title Of Contracting Officer (Typeor print)
JOYCE L KLEIN
KLEI NJ@RI A. ARWY. M L (309) 782- 5051

15B. Contractor/Offeror 15C. Date Signed 16B. United States Of America 16C. Date Signed
By / SI GNED/ 2003JUNO2
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105-02 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUSEDITIONSUNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 2 of 5

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN DAAE20- 00- D- 0032/ 0004 MOD/AMD 07

Name of Offeror or Contractor:

SECTI ON A - SUPPLEMENTAL | NFORVATI ON

THE PURPOSE OF THI'S MCODI FI CATION IS TO REI MBURSE THE CONTRACTOR S REQUEST FOR THE DI FFERENCE I N TESTI NG COSTS BETWEEN A COCO LABRATCORY
AND THE  GOVERNMENT LABRATORY OF $4640.00. THE CONTRACTOR WAS FORCED TO HAVE THE BUTYL CLOTH TESTI NG AT APG BECAUSE THE COCO HAD BEEN
SHUT DOWN BY THE GOVERNMENT. TO ACCOUNT FOR THI S REI MBURSEMENT OF $4640.00, THE UNIT PRI CE HAS BEEN AMORTI ZED OVER 5000 QDH S

($4640. 00/ 5000 = 0.928 $15.95 + 0.928 = $16.878 EA) A NEWCLIN, 0002AG, HAS BEEN CREATED TO FUND THI S RElI MBURSEMENT AND 5000 EACH
HAVE BEEN REMOVED FROM CLI N 0002AE. THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF $4640.00 |'S BEING PAID AS A PER-UNI T | NCREASE ON THE 5000 QUANI TY PAYABLE ON
EACH

| NCREMENTAL DELI VERY.

TH'S MODI FI CATI ON CONSTI TUTES A FULL AND FI NAL ACCORD, SATI SFACTI ON, DI SCHARGE AND RELEASE OF ANY AND ALL CLAI M5, DEMANDS AND
CAUSES OF ACTION THAT THE CONTRACTOR HAS OR NMAY HAVE AGAI NST THE GOVERNVENT RELATED TO TESTING OF THE BUTYL CLOTH TESTI NG AS STATED I N
CONTRACTOR S LETTER DATED 7 MARCH 2003.

ADDI TI ONALLY, THE CONTRACTOR SPECI FI CALLY WAI VES ANY AND ALL CLAIMS WHICH I T HAS CR MAY HAVE AGAI NST THE GOVERNMENT RELATED TO
ANY DELAY RESULTI NG FROM THE BUTYL CLOTH TESTTI NG AS STATED | N CONTRACTOR S LETTER DATED 7 MARCH 2003.

ALL TERMS AND CONDI TI ONS OF THE BASI C CONTRACT REMAIN I N FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

AS A RESULT OF THI' S CONTRACT ACTION, THE TOTAL PRICE | S | NCREASED BY $4640. 00 FROM $3, 304, 840. 00 TO $3, 309, 480. 00.

*** END OF NARRATIVE A 008 ***



Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 3 of 5
CONTINUATION SHEET PIIN/S| | N DAE20- 00- D- 0032/ 0004 MODJAMD 07
Name of Offeror or Contractor:
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVI CES AND PRI CES/ COSTS
0002AE PRODUCTI ON_QUANTI TY W THOUT FI RST ARTI CLE/ QV 202200 EA |$ 15. 95000 |$ 3,225, 090. 00

NOUN: HOCOD, QUI CK DOFF
PRON: S627J558SB PRON AMD: 06
AVS CD: 070011237232

Packagi ng and Mar ki ng

I nspection _and Accept ance
I NSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin

ACRN:  AA

Deliveries or

Per f or mance

DOC SUPPL
REL CD MLSTRI P ADDR _ SIG CD MARK FOR TP CD
001 Wh8HZ12238A516 W22PVJ J 2

DEL REL CD QUANTI TY. DEL DATE

001 4, 500 16- JAN- 2003

002 6, 550 27- FEB- 2003

003 14, 600 27- VAR- 2003

004 15, 400 24- APR- 2003

005 21,700 30- MAY- 2003

006 25,000 30- JUN- 2003

007 15, 000 31-JUL- 2003

008 30, 000 28- AUG- 2003

009 30, 000 30- SEP- 2003

010 24, 450 31- OCT- 2003

FOB PO NT: Destination

SHI P TO. PARCEL POST ADDRESS
(V22PVJ)

BLUE GRASS ARMY DEPOT
2091 KI NGSTON HWY
RI CHVOND

XU GENERAL SUPPLY STORAGE PO NT

KY 40475-5000

CONTRACT/ DELI VERY ORDER NUMBER
DAAE20- 00- D- 0032/ 0004

DOC SUPPL
REL _CD M LSTRI P ADDR SIGCD MARK FOR TP CD
003 Wh8HZ13023A511 CBORBL J 2
DEL_REL CD QUANTI TY DEL DATE
001 4, 000 30- JAN- 2003




CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued
PIIN/SIIN DAAE20- 00- D- 0032/ 0004 MOD/AMD 07

Page 4 of 5

Name of Offeror or Contractor:

ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
002 11, 000 28- FEB- 2003
FOB PO NT: Destination
SH P TO PARCEL POST ADDRESS
( CBORBL) XU I LC | NDUSTRI ES | NC
I LC MFG PROD DI V
2 MOONWALKER ROAD
FREDERI CA DE 19946- 5000
CONTRACT/ DELI VERY ORDER NUMBER
DAAE20- 00- D- 0032/ 0004
0002AG PRODUCTI ON QUANTI TY W THOUT FI RST ARTI CLE/ QV 5000 EA |$ 16. 87800 84, 390. 00

NOUN:  HOOD, QUI CK DOFF
PRON:  S627J)558SB PRON AMD: 06 ACRN:  AA
AVB CD: 070011237232

Packagi ng _and Mar ki ng

| nspection and Acceptance
I NSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin

Deliveries or Performance
DCOC SUPPL

REL CD M LSTRI P ADDR SIGCD MARK FOR TP CD

004 Wh8HZ13134A511 We2PVJ J
DEL REL CD QUANTI TY DEL DATE
001 5, 000 30- JUN- 2003

FOB PO NT: Destination

SH P TO. PARCEL POST ADDRESS

(V22PVI) XU GENERAL SUPPLY STORAGE PO NT
BLUE GRASS ARMY DEPOT
2091 KI NGSTON HWY
RI CHVOND KY 40475-5000

CONTRACT/ DELI VERY ORDER NUMBER
DAAE20- 00- D- 0032/ 0004

3




CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued

PIIN/SIIN DAAE20- 00- D- 0032/ 0004 MOD/AMD 07

Page 5 of 5

Name of Offeror or Contractor:

SECTI ON G - CONTRACT ADM NI STRATI ON DATA

LI NE PRON OBLG STAT/ | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE
| TEM AVE CD ACRN JOB ORD NO PRI OR AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
0002AE S62ZJ558SB AA 2 $ 3,304,840.00 $ -79, 750.00 $ 3, 225, 090. 00
07001123732
0002AG S62ZJ558SB AA 2 $ 0.00 $ 84, 390. 00 $ 84, 390. 00
07001123732
NET CHANGE $ 4, 640. 00
SERVI CE NET CHANGE ACCOUNTI NG | NCREASE/ DECREASE
NAMVE BY ACRN ACCOUNTI NG CLASSI FI CATI ON STATI ON AMOUNT
Ar ny AA 97  X4930AC61 6N 26FB S19130 WL3@07 $ 4, 640. 00
NET CHANGE $ 4, 640. 00
PRI OR AMOUNT | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE
OF AWARD AMOUNT OBLI G AMT
NET CHANGE FOR AWARD: $ 3, 304, 840. 00 $ 4, 640. 00 $ 3, 309, 480. 00




	SECTION A
	SECTION B
	SECTION G

